a) Individual / HUF - - - - - -
b) Central Govt. - - - - - -
c) State Govt(s). - - - - - -
d) Bodies Corp. - - - - - -
e) Banks / FIs - - - - - -
f) Any other - - - - - -

Sub-Total (A2) - - - - - -
Total Promoter and
Promoter Group
Shareholding
(A) [(A1) + (A2)]

7 6000000 100.00 7 6000000 100.00

(B) PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING

1 Institutions - - - - - -
Sub-Total (B1) - - - - - -

2 Central Government /
State Government(s) /
President of India

- - - - - -

Sub-Total (B2) - - - - - -
3 Non-Institutions - - - - - -

Sub-Total (B3) - - - - - -
Total Public
Shareholding
(B) [(B1)+(B2)+(B3)]

- - - - - -

(C) SHARES HELD BY
CUSTODIAN FOR
GDR ADRS

- - - - - -

Total (C) - - - - - -
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)

7 6000000 100.00 7 6000000 100.00

  159

b) Preference Share Capital (0% Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shares of `

Sr.
No.

Category & Name of
shareholder

PAN Pre-Scheme Post-Scheme

No. of
Shareholders

No. of
Shares

% of
Shares

No. of
Shareholders

No. of
Shares

% of
Shares

(A) SHAREHOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

1 Indian Promoters

a) Individual / HUF - - - - - -

b) Central Govt. - - - - - -

c) State Govt(s). - - - - - -

d) Banks / FIs - - - - - -

e) Any other 1 2800000 100.00 - - -

Bodies Corp. 1 2800000 100.00 - - -

Bajaj Electricals Limited AAACB2484Q 1 2800000 100.00 - - -

Sub-Total (A1) 1 2800000 100.00 - - -

2 Foreign Promoters

a) Individual / HUF - - - - - -

b) Central Govt. - - - - - -

c) State Govt(s). - - - - - -

d) Bodies Corp. - - - - - -

e) Banks / FIs - - - - - -

f) Any other - - - - - -

Sub-Total (A2) - - - - - -

Total Promoter and
Promoter Group
Shareholding
(A) [(A1) + (A2)]

1 2800000 100.00 - - -

(B) PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING

1 Institutions - - - - - -

Sub-Total (B1) - - - - - -

2 Central Government /
State Government(s) /
President of India

- - - - - -

Sub-Total (B2) - - - - - -

3 Non-Institutions - - - - - -

Sub-Total (B3) - - - - - -

Total Public
Shareholding
(B) [(B1)+(B2)+(B3)]

- - - - - -

Grand Total (A)+(B) 1 2800000 100.00 - - -

160

B. For Resulting Company (Based on Shareholding Pattern as on September 30, 2018)

Sr.
No.

Category & Name of
shareholder

PAN Pre-Scheme Post-Scheme
No. of

Shareholders
No. of

Shares
% of

Shares
No. of

Shareholders
No. of

Shares
% of

Shares
(A) SHAREHOLDING OF

PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

1 Indian Promoters
a) Individual / HUF 19 21587678 21.10 19 21814658 21.22

Mrs. Kiran Bajaj ACJPB6307N 1 5252819 5.13 1 5366309 5.22
Late Mr. Anant Bajaj ABUPB2988F 1 4981823 4.87 1 4981823 4.85
Mr. Shekhar Bajaj ACJPB6315N 1 2500735 2.44 1 2500735 2.43
Mr. Niraj Bajaj ACJPB6302K 1 2193235 2.14 1 2193235 2.13
Mr. Rahulkumar Bajaj AABPB4242J 1 1392580 1.36 1 1392580 1.35
Ms. Sunaina Kejriwal ADWPK2432P 1 965325 0.94 1 965325 0.94
Ms. Neelima Bajaj
Swamy

ABUPB2992B 1 900000 0.88 1 900000 0.88

Mr. Madhur Bajaj ACJPB6301L 1 815035 0.80 1 815035 0.79
Ms. Minal Bajaj ABUPB2990D 1 617200 0.60 1 617200 0.60
Ms. Geetika Bajaj AEQPB9477E 1 608346 0.59 1 721836 0.70
Ms. Nimisha Jaipuria AEQPB9479L 1 558000 0.55 1 558000 0.54
Mr. Niravnayan Bajaj AOWPB1365F 1 251000 0.25 1 251000 0.24
Ms. Kumud Bajaj ACJPB6304R 1 190200 0.19 1 190200 0.19
Mrs. Pooja Bajaj AENPA7886D 1 130000 0.13 1 130000 0.13
Ms. Suman Jain ABVPJ9074H 1 99645 0.10 1 99645 0.10
Ms. Kriti Bajaj AIJPB9461F 1 90000 0.09 1 90000 0.09
Ms. Shefali Bajaj AEGPB9057C 1 30000 0.03 1 30000 0.03
Mr. Sanjivnayan Bajaj ACJPB6306P 1 10735 0.01 1 10735 0.01
Ms. Deepa Bajaj AFAPB6660G 1 1000 0.00 1 1000 0.00
Mr. Rajivnayan Bajaj ACJPB6305Q - - - - - -
Mr. Rishabnayan Bajaj AOSPB0046F - - - - - -
Mr. Siddhant Bajaj AOSPB0045G - - - - - -
Ms. Sanjali Bajaj APIPB6995E - - - - - -
Master Aryaman
Kejriwal

BXPPK2107M - - - - - -

Master Nirvaan
Kejriwal

BXGPK2165L - - - - - -

Master Vanraj Bajaj CIEPB6791F - - - - - -
Master Aarav Swamy HTUPS7496Q - - - - - -
Master Vihaan Jaipuria BDNPJ7344D - - - - - -
Ms. Sheetal Bajaj ACZPN3025D - - - - - -
Rajivnayan Bajaj HUF AALHR8594P - - - - - -
Sanjivnayan Bajaj HUF AASHS1531E - - - - - -

b) Central Govt. - - - - - -
c) State Govt(s). - - - - - -
d) Banks / FIs - - - - - -

[…]

Trustee of Geetika
Trust No. 2)

AABTG7469A 1 1210000  1.18 1 1210000 1.18

Mr. Niraj Bajaj (as
Trustee of Niravnayan
Trust)

AAATN1019L 1 466200  0.46 1 466200 0.45

Deepa Trust AAAAS5923M - - - - - -
Sanjali Trust AAAAS5924N - - - - - -
Siddhant Trust AABAS6130P - - - - - -
Kriti Trust AAATK1135E - - - - - -
Rishab Trust AAAAR1223R - - - - - -
Geetika Trust AAATS5279D - - - - - -
Aryaman Trust AAATA8092J - - - - - -
Nirvaan Trust AABTN4388D - - - - - -
Rajiv Trust AADTR2978R - - - - - -
Sanjiv Trust AAUTS5740B - - - - - -
Anant Bajaj Trust AAGTA3192B - - - - - -
Nirav Trust AACTN7869E - - - - - -
Sanjali Family Trust AAVTS4306G - - - - - -
Siddhant Family Trust AAVTS5735P - - - - - -
Sub-Total (A1) 37 64218485 62.77 37 64689905 62.93

2 Foreign Promoters
a) - - - - - -
b) Central Govt. - - - - - -

162

Sr.
No.

Category & Name of
shareholder

PAN Pre-Scheme Post-Scheme
No. of

Shareholders
No. of

Shares
% of

Shares
No. of

Shareholders
No. of

Shares
% of

Shares
c) State Govt(s). - - - - - -
d) Bodies Corp. - - - - - -
e) Banks / FIs - - - - - -
f) Any other - - - - - -

Sub-Total (A2) - - - - - -
Total Promoter and
Promoter Group
Shareholding
(A) [(A1) + (A2)]

37 64218485 62.77 37 64689905 62.93

(B) PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING

1 Institutions - - - - - -
a) Mutual Fund 10 5091091 4.98 10 5091091 4.95

Reliance Capital

Reliance small Cap
Fund

AAATR0090B 1 2007839  1.96 1 2007839 1.95

Principal Trustee Co.
Pvt Ltd. - Principal
Mutual Fund -
Principal Emerging
Bluechip Fund

AAATP6607N 1 1072220  1.05 1 1072220 1.04

b) Venture Capital
Funds

- - - - - -

c) Alternate Investment
Funds

1 275000 0.27 1 275000 0.27

d) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

- - - - - -

e) Foreign Portfolio
Investor

67 9820910  9.60 67 9820910 9.55

MSD India Fund
Limited

AAJCM9231B 1 1891461  1.85 1 1891461 1.84

Caisse De Depot
Et Placement Du
Quebec-Enam Asset
Management

AADCC1811B 1 1750000  1.71 1 1750000 1.70

Long Term India Fund AABCL9763H 1 1097000  1.07 1 1097000 1.07
(f) Financial Institutions

/ Banks
27 63976  0.06 27 63976 0.06

(g) Insurance Companies - - - - - -
(h) Provident Funds/

Pension Funds
- - - - - -

(i) Any Other (Specify) - - - - - -
Sub-Total (B1) 105 15250977  14.91 105 15250977 14.84

2 Central Government /
State Government(s)
/ President of India

- - - - - -

Sub-Total (B2) - - - - - -
3 Non-Institutions - - - - - -
(a) Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to ` 2 lakh.

39115 13197066  12.90 39115 13197066 12.84

  163

Sr.
No.

Category & Name of
shareholder

PAN Pre-Scheme Post-Scheme
No. of

Shareholders
No. of

Shares
% of

Shares
No. of

Shareholders
No. of

Shares
% of

Shares
ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of ` 2 lakh.

8 2743718  2.68 8 2743718 2.67

(b) NBFCs registered
with RBI

8 44502 0.04 8 44502 0.04

(c) Employee Trusts - - - - - -
(d) Overseas

Depositories
(holding DRs)

- - - - - -

(e) Any Other (Specify) 3014 6862178 6.71 3014 6862178 6.68
IEPF 1 225680  0.22 1 225680 0.22
Trusts 10 1898243  1.86 10 1898243 1.85
Foreign Nationals 4 42645  0.04 4 42645 0.04
Hindu Undivided
Family

742 276725  0.27 742 276725 0.27

Non Resident Indians
(Non Repat)

446 598357  0.58 446 598357 0.58

Non Resident Indians
(Repat)

1010 563907  0.55 1010 563907 0.55

Clearing Member 213 230929  0.23 213 230929 0.22
Bodies Corporate 588 3025692  2.96 588 3025692 2.94
Sub-Total (B3) 42145 22847464  22.33 42145 22847464 22.23
Total Public
Shareholding (B)
[(B1)+(B2)+(B3)]

42250 38098441  37.23 42250 38098441 37.07

(C) SHARES HELD BY
CUSTODIAN FOR
GDR ADRS

- - - - - -

Total (C) - - - - - -
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)

42287 102316926 100.00 42287 102788346 100.00

Notes:

of `

2.  Name and PAN details provided for ‘Promoters and Promoter Group’ shareholders and such other public shareholders
holding more than 1% in the paid-up capital.

164

ANNEXURE H

SUMMARY OF VALUATION REPORT ALONG WITH BASIS OF SUCH VALUATION

1.  Hind Lamps Limited (“HLL”) and Bajaj Electricals Limited (“BEL”) (together referred to as “Companies”) collectively
engaged Messrs S.R.Batliboi & Co. LLP (“Valuer”), as independent valuer to recommend Share Entitlement Ratio
in connection with the Scheme of Arrangement between HLL and BEL and their respective shareholders and creditors